ANNEXURE -
List of Creditors of Chinar Realty Private Limited
Summary of List of claims as on May 2, 2024
Drawn for claims up to May 20, 2024
Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of Requlation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate

Persons)
Requlations, 2016

Summary of claims

. Summary of claims admitted Details in Remarks,
received Amount of Amount of . -
Sr. . . - Amount of claims if any
No Category of creditor contingent claims not under verification
' No. of No. of claims admitted Annexure
; Amount ; Amount
claims claims
Secured financial r']\; (\)/glt?é?ns
1 creditors belonging to 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 received till
any class of creditors May 20, 2024
Unsecured financial
2 creditors belonging to 1 22,00,285 0 0 0 22,00,285 0 2 Annexure - 2
any class of creditors
Secured Financial
Creditors (Other than
3 financial creditors 2 2,56,16,80,201 1 2,52,01,65,127 0 14,77,546 4,00,37,528 3 Annexure - 3

belonging to any class
of creditors)

/ 2 (" INSOLVENCY
PROFESSIONAL




Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
4 financial creditors 4 3,40,70,936 0 0 3,40,70,936 Annexure - 4
belonging to any class
of creditors)
No claims
Operational creditors have been
5 (Workmen) 0 0 0 0 0 received till
May 20, 2024
No claims
6 Operational creditors 0 0 0 0 0 hav_e been
(Employees) received till
May 20, 2024
Operational creditors
7 (Government Dues) 2 4,48,95,182 0 0 4,48,95,182 Annexure - 7
Operational creditors
(other than Workmen i
8 and Employees and 5 74,24,814 0 0 74,24,814 Annexure - 8
Government Dues)
Other creditors, if any,
g | (other than financial 1 1,49,60,000 0 0 1,49,60,000 Annexure - 9
creditors and
operational creditors)
Total 15 2,66,52,31,418 2,52,01,65,127 36,77,831 14,13,88,460

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional

Chinar Realty Private Limited

405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East, Mumbai - 400014
Contact: 9029210069 ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure 2

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Whet o Amount of any
Sr. Name of Amount of ?On\wlg?er:jt Amount her * of mutual Acr;iorﬁnr;[o(;f c'IA;aTrguunntdoefr Remarks, if
No. creditor Date of Amount . Nature of relate . continge | dues, that . e any
- - claim . by covered by voting : admitted verification
receipt claimed - claim . d : nt claim may be
admitted security guarantee share in
: party set-off
interest pt CoC
Claim not
Mrs. related to
1 Aparna 20.05.2024 22,00,285 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 22,00,285 0 the
Tamaskar corporate
debtor
Total 22,00,285 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 22,00,285 0

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional
Chinar Realty Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,
Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069

ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure - 3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
% Amount of anyl Amount | Amount of
Name of Amount of | Nature Amount Amount Whether i of n:jutua of claim claim K
Sr. creditor Date of Amount lai f covered by db lated | "°UN9 | contingent | 9€S not under Remarks
receipt claimed claim o security covered by relate share lai that dmitted ificati
admitted claim interest guarantee party? in claim may be | admitted | verimcation
CoC set-off
Interest upto May 1,
22;5?;81 2024 can be allowed.
1 . 17.5.2024 | 2,52,16,42,673 | 2,52,01,65,127 | Secured | 2,52,01,65,127 | 2,52,01,65,127 No 100% 0 0 14,77,546 0.00 Interest for May 2,
Reconstruction has b
Pvt. Ltd 2024 has been
. disallowed
; : Supporting
2 | puniab &Sind | 2052004 | 4,00,37.528 0 Secured | 40037528 | 4,037,528 No 0% 0 0 0 | 40037528 Documents
Requested
Total 2,56,16,80,201 | 2,52,01,65,127 2,56,02,02,654 | 2,56,02,02,654 100% 0 0 14,77,546 | 4,00,37,528

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional

Chinar Realty Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014
Contact: 9029210069

ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure — 4

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of

Sr. Name of A . Amour;jt A . Wheth % Amountof | any mutual | Amountof | Amount of
No. creditor Date of Amount ofn::?auinm Nature of cmgere cov?r%ltjjnb relgtegr voting contingent | dues, that | claimnot | claim under Remarks

receipt claimed k claim Y. y claim may be set- | admitted | verification

admitted security guarantee party? share off
interest in CoC
Supporting
1 Pra”;gg d*;”mar 16.5.2024 | 56,59,916 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 56,59,916 Documents
y Requested
Mukesh Supporting
2 . 20.5.2024 2,80,000 0 Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0 0 0 2,80,000 Documents
Moolchandani

Requested
Supporting
3 Neﬁn‘;;}r“” 20.5.2024 | 84,49787 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 84,49,787 Documents
Requested
HNM Leasing Supporting
4 & Finance Pvt | 20.05.2024 | 1,96,81,233 0 Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 1,96,81,233 Documents
Ltd Requested

Total 3,40,70,936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,40,70,936

INSOLVENCY

PROFESSIONAL

Chinar Realty Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,
Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069

ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure - 7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount % Amountof | OFaNY f AmOUNT 1ALt of K
S| Name of creditor Date of Amount Amount |\, oo | covered | Amount | Whether , contingent nziutual ofclaim | ¢\2im under Rgfmar S
No. receint claimed of claim claim by covered by | related | voting claim ues, not verification Irany
P admitted security | guarantee party? | share that may [ admitted
interest in CoC be set-off
The Assistant
Commissioner,

Bhopal CGST & Supporting

1 Central Excise 17.5.2024 3,41,17,552 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 3,41,17,552 Documents

Commissionerate Requested
Division | Bhopal
(Madhya Pradesh)
Commercial Tax

puffoniie Supporting

2 Tahsildar 20.5.2024 1,07,77,630 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,07,77,630 Documents

h Requested
Commercial Tax

Department
Total 4,48,95,182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,48,95,182

Interim Resolution Professional
Chinar Realty Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,
Mumbai - 400014
Contact: 9029210069

ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure 8
List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount % Amount of r?wfu?l?;/l Amount |, o int of
ST. Name of Amount covered Amount | Whether i d of claim lai d Remarks,
No creditor Date of Amount ; Nature of votin contingent Ues, not claim under If an
' receipt claimed of claim claim by covered by | related g claim that may . verification y
admitted security | guarantee | party? | share be set. | admitted
interest in CoC off

Achalnath Supporting Documents

1 Vishwakarma 20.05.2024 3,77,121 0 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 3,77,121 Requested
2 | Premlal Lodhi | 20.05.2024 | 11,64,919 0 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 11,64,919 | Supporting Documents

Requested
3 | RaviShankar | 20052024 | 2,77,358 0 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 277358 | Supporting Documents

Requested
Vijay Supporting Documents

4 Chhabra 20.05.2024 2,17,516 0 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 2,17,516 Requested

Madhya

5 Pradesh 1 50 052024 | 53,687,900 0 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 53,87,000 | Supporting Documents

Today Media Requested

Ltd
Total 74,24,814 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,24,814

Amit Vijay Karia
Interim Resolution Professional

Chinar Realty Private Limited

405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,
Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069 ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

Annexure 9
List of Other Creditors (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted ATOUm
of any
Sr Name of Amount % Amount of [ mutual 'g‘g?;gqt Amount of
' di Date of Amount Amount |\ oo | covered | Amount | Whether ["yoting | contingent | dues, claim under Remarks, if any
No. | creditor receipt claimed of claim claim by covered by | related | ghare claim that d not q | Vverification
admitted security | guarantee | party? in may be | 2dmitte
interest CoC set-off
Dream City
Rahvasi
1 | Rakhrakhav | q 05 5004 | 1,49,60,000 0 Unsecured | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,49,60,000 | Supporting Documents
Sahkari Requested
Sanstha
Maryadit
Total 1,49,60,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,49,60,000

Amit Vijay Karia
Interim Resolution Professional
Chinar Realty Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

INSOLVENCY
PROFESSIONAL

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014
Contact: 9029210069

ipamitkaria@gmail.com



mailto:ipamitkaria@gmail.com

